Releases - June 03, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

268435
283105
283101
257444
212532
281010
243986
243992
209688
201897
269781
265417
255243
256473
273736
222475
280168
226004
199205

Humphrey
Powell
Barron
Hammond
Winfield
Roarx
Hale
Noffsinger
Brown
Salyers
Kaltofen
Martin
Mattingly
Hicks
Bussell
Deal
Bailey
Maynard
Bivins

Bradley
Joshua
Timothy
Marcus
Dwayne
Evert
Edward
Donald
Robert
Aaron
Scott
Timothy
William
Ronnie
Megan
Maurice
Crystal
Cory
April

w
R

M

A
Arnett
Ray

L
David

K

Lamont

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - Reinstated

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Montgomery County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Floyd County Jail

Simpson County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
KCIW Assessment

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



