DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
268435 Humphrey	Bradley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283105 Powell	Joshua	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283101 Barron	Timothy	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257444 Hammond	Marcus		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212532 Winfield	Dwayne	М	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281010 Roarx	Evert	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243986 Hale	Edward	Arnett	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243992 Noffsinger	Donald	Ray	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - Reinstated	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
209688 Brown	Robert		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201897 Salyers	Aaron	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269781 Kaltofen	Scott	David	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
265417 Martin	Timothy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255243 Mattingly	William	K	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
256473 Hicks	Ronnie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Floyd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
273736 Bussell	Megan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222475 Deal	Maurice	Lamont	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280168 Bailey	Crystal		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226004 Maynard	Cory		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
199205 Bivins	April		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)